



I, Denis Ryan, hereby certify that these bid tabulations
are correct.

Denis Ryan
Denis Ryan, Public Works/Operations Supervisor

5/12/2020
Date

PROJECT NO. T1029

DESCRIPTION: 2020 CITYWIDE ASPHALT REPAIRS

DATE OF BID OPENING: May 12, 2020 Time: 10:00 AM

SW

City of Camas
Engineer's Estimate

Lakeside Industries
P.O. Box 820465
Vancouver, WA 98682

Granite Construction CO.
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd
Suite 210B
Vancouver, WA 98683

Clark & Sons Excavating Inc
7601 NE 289th Street
Battle Ground, WA 98604

Brix Paving Northwest, Inc
P.O. Box 2388
Tualatin, OR 97062

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	3,834.00	\$ 3,834.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	630.00	\$ 630.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	PLANING ROADWAY MATERIALS INCLUDING HAUL, MAX 2-INCH DEPTH	SY	5,100	6.00	\$ 30,600.00	3.13	\$ 15,963.00	3.50	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,400.00
5	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	10	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	170.00	\$ 1,700.00	175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	HMA CL. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	1,650	100.00	\$ 165,000.00	82.10	\$ 135,465.00	87.00	\$ 143,550.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 158,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 165,000.00
7	UTILITY/MANHOLE PROTECTION AND ADJUSTMENT	EA	5	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	170.00	\$ 850.00	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
8	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	4,000	0.50	\$ 2,000.00	0.12	\$ 480.00	0.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 800.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,000.00
9	PAINT LINE	LF	5,000	1.25	\$ 6,250.00	0.42	\$ 2,100.00	0.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00
				Subtotal	\$ 235,050.00			\$ 174,688.00	\$ 184,184.00			\$ 196,400.00	\$ 229,900.00
				BID TOTAL:	\$235,050.00			\$174,688.00	\$184,184.00			\$196,400.00	\$229,900.00

Apparent Low Bidder: Lakeside Industries